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15km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TA2976 Gareth Christie 15km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:21:25
2 2 1 TRAIL20148 Hans Joythe 15km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 59 Master (50-59) 01:44:53



10km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years:Male

TRAIL10171 Hennie Prinsloo 10km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 00:53:55
2 3 2 TA2671 Werner Jakoby 10km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 01:07:03
3 4 3 TA3374 Ken Husi 10km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male 69 Grand-Master (60+) 01:10:14



10km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years:Female

BT Activity Gatogory

TA3072 Louise Muller 10km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Female Master (50-59) 00:58:45



10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years:Male

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory

1 TA3251 Alain Michaels 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:53
2 2 2 TRAIL20392 Gustav Petersen 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:47:42
3 3 1 TRAIL20014 Dean Nurden 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 53 Master (50-59) 00:50:34
4 4 1 TA2093 Andrew Crowley 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 00:51:57
5 5 1 TRAIL12799 Andrew Noakes 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 27 Senior (19-29) 00:52:08
6 7 2 TA2918 Mc Du Toit 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:56:34
7 10 3 TA2985 Christo Pienaar 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:16
8 12 4 TA2996 Rudi Buirski 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:00:55
9 13 2 TRAIL20194 Mbuso Xaba 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 51 Master (50-59) 01:03:11
10 15 3 TA3449 Lee Mitchell 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:04:35
11 16 5 TA2519 Brian Beyleveldt 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:05:20
12 17 1 TRAIL20301 Stephen Bray 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 01:08:33
13 22 2 TRAIL12008 David Langstone 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 67 Grand-Master (60+) 01:21:38
14 23 6 TA2449 Francois Schutte 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:27:30



10km Run/Walk - 13 to years:Female

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2963 Helne Kotze 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female Senior (19-29) 00:53:09
2 8 1 TRAIL20404 Adele Bezuidehout 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:57:50
3 9 1 TRAIL11798 Antoinette Hartslief 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 50 Master (50-59) 00:59:06
4 11 1 TRAIL20232 Heleen De Bruin 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:00:11
5 14 2 TA2382 Rozanne Mitchel 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:04:29
6 18 2 TA2518 Manuela Jakoby 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 54 Master (50-59) 01:08:37
7 19 3 TRAIL11315 Angela Conway 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 57 Master (50-59) 01:09:20
8 20 2 TA3203 Jacqi Beyleveldt 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:11:53
9 21 4 TA2445 Ming-yu Hu 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 50 Master (50-59) 01:12:41
10 24 3 TRAIL20233 Adele Sutherland 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:27:49
11 25 1 TRAIL20296 Lyndy Bray 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 60 Grand-Master (60+) 01:37:09
12 26 4 TA3478 Yvonne Gouveia 10km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:56:25



5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years:Male
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1 TA2682 Pitro 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male Grand-Master (60+) 00:34:38
2 2 1 TA2643 Dianvio Peyper 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male 15 12 to 15 00:34:41
3 4 2 TA3192 Jacobus Loots 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male 70 Grand-Master (60+) 00:38:21
4 7 3 TRAIL20045 Gary Noakes 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 00:41:24
5 11 4 TRAIL20393 Matt Brozio 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Male 73 Grand-Master (60+) 00:47:19



5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years:Female
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1 TA3042 Leonie Loots 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Female Grand-Master (60+) 00:37:09
2 5 2 TRAIL20427 Valerie Webey 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Female 60 Grand-Master (60+) 00:40:10
3 6 3 TRAIL20383 Thandi Zililo 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Female 66 Grand-Master (60+) 00:40:32
4 8 4 TRAIL20381 Joanne Brozio 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Female 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:43:46
5 9 5 TA1812 Beryl Huntingford 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Female 66 Grand-Master (60+) 00:43:48
6 10 6 TA2515 Michelle Husi 5km Run/Walk - Under 13 years and Over 60 years Female 63 Grand-Master (60+) 00:45:18



5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years:Male
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1 TRAIL10831 Fanie Robbertse 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male Veteran (40-49) 00:29:16
2 6 1 TA2994 Rinus Gobie 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:34:43
3 8 1 TRAIL20460 Deandre Hattingh 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 22 Senior (19-29) 00:35:33
4 11 2 TA2669 Aubrey Modise 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:54
5 13 1 TA2608 Rodney Thabo Kekana 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 51 Master (50-59) 00:41:50
6 18 3 TA2988 Lucian De Morney 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:46:24
7 20 1 TA2944 Malcolm Mackenzie 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 00:47:18
8 22 2 TA2925 Rene Van Eck 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 21 Senior (19-29) 00:50:32
9 25 3 TA2794 Hendrik Strauss 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 21 Senior (19-29) 00:55:42
10 26 4 TA3466 Wian De Klerk 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 24 Senior (19-29) 00:55:43
11 29 2 TRAIL20317 Pierre Fourie 5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years Male 57 Master (50-59) 01:05:04



5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years:Female
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TA3026
TA3428
TA3357
TRAIL20402
TRAIL20061
TRAIL20797
TA3450
TRAIL20340
TA2786
TA2755
TA3490
TA3252
TA3322
TRAIL20919
TA2967
TA3372
TRAIL20461
TA3136
TRAIL20318

Leske
Elizabeth
Sara
Cecile
Tanja
Wilma
Kaylee Grace
Wika
Florah
Gugulethu
Joanita
Heidi
Lucille

Caron

Chrizel
Danielle
Yolande

Ane
Andoret

Venter
Beyleveldt
Laval
Masuret

Van Splunter

Du Plooy
Beyleveldt
Esterhuizen
Kekana
Xaba
Dambisya
Husi
De Morney
Mackenzie
Strauss
Holl
Hattingh
Hattingh
Van Wyk

5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years
5km Run/Walk - 13 to 59 years

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

33
36
42
53

48
49
42
33
30
33
56
54
21
48
19
41

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)

00:29:49
00:32:05
00:33:27
00:34:29
00:35:02
00:36:09
00:38:38
00:39:06
00:41:53
00:42:51
00:43:48
00:45:14
00:46:28
00:47:22

00:55:39
00:55:40
01:01:25
01:01:28
01:05:05



